Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 05/29/2024

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13

#  Case Number

1 24-01341-5-DMW
2 24-01405-5-DMW
3  24-01411-5-DMW
4 24-01332-5-DMW
5  24-00144-5-DMW
6 24-01457-5-PWM
7 24-01135-5-DMW
8 24-01331-5-DMW
9 24-01129-5-DMW
10 24-01038-5-DMW
11 24-01372-5-PWM
12 24-01416-5-PWM
13 24-01477-5-PWM
14 24-01334-5-DMW
15 24-01449-5-DMW
16 24-01275-5-DMW
17 24-01420-5-PWM
18 24-01443-5-DMW
19 24-01371-5-DMW
20 24-00951-5-DMW
21 24-01401-5-DMW
22  24-00803-5-PWM
23  24-01131-5-PWM
24 24-01378-5-PWM
25 24-01403-5-PWM

Debtor

Michael Woodrow Terry Jr.

Shanekia Lynette Terry
Terry Lee Farrell
Nikisha S Lewis

Natalie Bass Jones
Homero Ibarra Perez
Nancy Gail Sawyer
Paul Howard Tapper

Barton T. Warren
Dana A. Warren

Shirlene Denise Morgan
Billy Dickens

Charles Keith Sharon

Mackesha Richardson Pickett

Ricky Lane O'Geary
Nancy Overby O'Geary

Paula Medlin Newell
Kathryn Kellie Scott
Kathleen Bernadette Nolis
Juliuse Maurice Price Sr
Brandy Wells Silver
Tammy June Alston
Bruce Douglas Jones
Angela Nicole Jefferson
Felecia Combs Johnson
Jessica Rebecca Lynch
Sandra Kaye Beardsley

Stanley Ray Oliver
Sally Ann Simon-Oliver

Attorney

Koury L. Hicks

Hector Quesada
John G. Rhyne
Calvin C. Craig lll

Erich M. Fabricius

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Leslie Jones

A. Chance Wilkinson

H. Frank Allen
H. Frank Allen
Donald Pergerson
Donald Pergerson

Donald Pergerson

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Shawn C Orcutt

Shawn C Orcutt

Shawn C Orcutt

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh
Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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24-01436-5-DMW

24-01379-5-DMW

24-01390-5-PWM

24-01391-5-DMW

24-01421-5-PWM

24-01414-5-PWM

24-01345-5-PWM

24-01354-5-DMW

24-01373-5-PWM

24-01469-5-PWM

24-01350-5-DMW

24-01352-5-PWM

24-01361-5-DMW

24-01413-5-PWM

24-01380-5-PWM

24-01465-5-DMW

24-01096-5-DMW

24-01475-5-DMW

24-01368-5-PWM

24-01387-5-DMW

24-01466-5-PWM

24-01412-5-PWM

24-01374-5-DMW

24-01381-5-PWM

24-01399-5-DMW

24-01419-5-DMW

24-01447-5-PWM

24-01358-5-DMW

24-01438-5-DMW

24-00252-5-DMW

24-01148-5-PWM

Kevin S O'Guin

Karla Ninoska Lacayo
Elizabeth A Cooksey
Lou Anne Kelly Griffin
Antonio Maurice Harris
Ricky Allen

Patricia Ann Mahoney

Christopher Shawn Ware
Angela Starr Ware

James Edward Niece
Kimberly Nicole Richardson
James Anthony Richardson
Richard Curtis Hogeland
Yolanda Yvette McClean

Jason Samuel Glover
Elizabeth Ann Michalechen

Jeffrey Paul Grivalski

William Shane Mangum
Jamie Marie Mangum

Virginia Porter Whitman
Jonathan Bryan Jones
Lizzie Ann Hunter

Alice Fay Lewis

Darron Nelson Downey

Anthony Duncan
Sally Michelle Duncan

Carla Broach Odoi
Henry Michael Robinson Jr.
James Louis Speed

Derek Austin Frye
Sakeena Lashaun Frye

Benjamin Gray Midyette Jr.
Megan Lynn Griffin

Daniel Olenga Wembolua
Edward Calvin Pruitt Jr.

Adam Clifford Emelity

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Benjamin Eric Lovell
Benjamin Eric Lovell
Benjamin Eric Lovell
Benjamin Eric Lovell
Benjamin Eric Lovell

Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn
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Jeremy Harn

Jeremy Harn

Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton
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Brent Wootton

Brent Wootton

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson
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Jason David Watson

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
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24-01364-5-PWM

24-01375-5-DMW

24-01383-5-PWM

24-01406-5-PWM

24-01410-5-PWM

24-01459-5-DMW

24-01407-5-DMW

24-00734-5-DMW

24-01095-5-PWM

24-01133-5-PWM

24-01353-5-PWM

24-01455-5-DMW

24-01118-5-DMW

24-01342-5-DMW

Darrick Vick
Sonia Vick

Tyler Ellis Pulis

Ronnie Lee Oates
Tiffany Chesney Oates

Georgene Ann Marie Hall

Erin Danielle Gavin

Tiffany Marie Sammons
Troyshawn Lamonte Downey
Jarrene Marie Carson

Harris Lewis Snipes Jr.
Traynita Monique Scott
Fortina Sherrica Chalmers
Tereena Michelle Jackson
LaQuitta Leomia Umstead

Michael Brian Mooring

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser
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Pro Se

Pro Se

Michael Burnett

Michael Burnett
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